2021 NPF Payments as of 1/27/21

FIRST NAME

JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

DOUG

NEALE

CHAD

NEALE

CHAD

LEON

AMANDA

BIELAU

BIELAU

SHARLENE

MONICA

MONICA

LAST NAME

BUBEL

BUBEL

BUBEL

BUBEL

BUBEL

DEMONTIGNY

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

GLASSER

HAAR

OAKS

OAKS

REUER

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

FOAL

SKYHIGH ON CORONA

JESS PERRYS GOL

SHESA DASHING JESS

IMA DASHING VOLCOM

SHESA ROYAL JESS

DANCING HULA

CARTELS FAVORITE GAL

SWEETYISRIGHT

PRANKSTER

CORONA FOR AN EAGLE

AYY PANINI B

RANBALYN

SIRE

DASHING JESS PERRY
DASHING JESS PERRY
DASHING JESS PERRY
DASHING JESS PERRY
CAPTAIN TOSHKY
RITE FAVORITE

RITE FAVORITE

RITE FAVORITE
DASHING JESS PERRY
MOONIN THE EAGLE
CORONAB

MOONIN THE EAGLE
JA JESS PERFECT

IMA RAMBLIN ON

DAM

SHEZ A GOL MIND

SHESA EASY VICTORY

VOLCOMS REB

TEMPERED REB

RARE HULA

TATTLETALE LOU LOU

J) MADEMOISELLE

SWEET SUPER WOMAN

NZ DR FROST

LITTLE LOVE AFFAIR

SUCH AN EASY EAGLE

GLASS DYNASTY

DASHING PANA

RUBADUBADO

1 AMOUNT T2 AMOUNT AMOUNT

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$0.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$0.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$0.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$30.00
$30.00
$15.00
$0.00
$15.00
$30.00

$30.00

$0.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$0.00
$70.00
$0.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$0.00

$0.00
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