## 2021 NPF Payments as of 1/27/21

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	FOAL	SIRE	DAM	Γ1 AMOUNT	Γ 2 ΔΜΟΙΙΝΤ	AMOUNT
JOHN	BUBEL	SKYHIGH ON CORONA		2,	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN	BUBEL	JESS PERRYS GOL	DASHING JESS PERRY	SHEZ A GOL MIND	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
JOHN	BUBEL	SHESA DASHING JESS	DASHING JESS PERRY	SHESA EASY VICTORY	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
JOHN	BUBEL	IMA DASHING VOLCOM	DASHING JESS PERRY	VOLCOMS REB	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
JOHN	BUBEL	SHESA ROYAL JESS	DASHING JESS PERRY	TEMPERED REB	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
DOUG	DEMONTIGNY	DANCING HULA	CAPTAIN TOSHKY	RARE HULA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
NEALE	EDWARDS	CARTELS FAVORITE GAL	RITE FAVORITE	TATTLETALE LOU LOU	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$70.00
CHAD	EDWARDS		RITE FAVORITE	JJ MADEMOISELLE	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
NEALE	EDWARDS	SWEETYISRIGHT	RITE FAVORITE	SWEET SUPER WOMAN	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$70.00
CHAD	EDWARDS		DASHING JESS PERRY	NZ DR FROST	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LEON	GLASSER	PRANKSTER	MOONIN THE EAGLE	LITTLE LOVE AFFAIR	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
AMANDA	HAAR	CORONA FOR AN EAGLE	CORONA B	SUCH AN EASY EAGLE	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
BIELAU	OAKS		MOONIN THE EAGLE	GLASS DYNASTY	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$0.00
BIELAU	OAKS	AYY PANINI B	JA JESS PERFECT	DASHING PANA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SHARLENE	REUER	RANBALYN	IMA RAMBLIN ON	RUBADUBADO	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
MONICA	WILLIAMS				\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
MONICA	WILLIAMS				\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00

Wednesday, January 27, 2021